University of Delaware

DEAN’S  SCHOLAR  PROGRAM

APPLICATION

Cover Sheet

Fall Semester Deadline:  October 15

Spring Semester Deadline:  March 15

PLEASE PRINT

TODAY’S DATE  




NAME  












STUDENT ID#  











EMAIL  












LOCAL ADDRESS












LOCAL PHONE 











PERMANENT ADDRESS










PERMANENT PHONE












FACULTY WHO HAVE AGREED TO SERVE AS YOUR DEAN’S SCHOLAR ADVISORS

(list at least three; include faculty name and department)

1.

2.

3.

4.

ATTACH:

1. Statement of the focal question, issue, and/or goals driving your proposed plan of study

2. Explanation of why existing major/minor combinations and general college/university requirements are insufficient to allow you to address your issue

3. Detailed outline of courses proposed, including independent studies, research, internships, etc.

4. Explanation of the role of each of your faculty advisors within your plan of study

